
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Augusta  277          -11 
2   Bethune-Cookman University 292          +4 
3   North Carolina Central 298          +10 
4   Savannah State University 300          +12 
5   Hampton University 302          +14 
6   Florida A&M  313          +25 
7   Maryland Eastern Shore 331          +43 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Broc Everett  Augusta  67          -5   
-  2   Emmanuel Kountakis  Augusta  69          -3   
-  T3   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  70          -2   
-  T3   Zach Otto  Savannah State University  70          -2   
-  T5   Viktor Edin  Augusta  71          -1   
-  T5   Jake Marriott  Augusta  71          -1   
-  T5   Jordan Samuels  Hampton University  71          -1   
-  8   Christian Hovstadius  Bethune-Cookman University  72          E   
-  T9   Marcus Sundloff  Bethune-Cookman University  73          +1   
-  T9   Daniel Brennan  Bethune-Cookman University  73          +1   
-  T9   Alexandra Rivera  Hampton University  73          +1   
-  T12   Samuel Sloman  Bethune-Cookman University  74          +2   
-  T12   Jordan Bohannon  North Carolina Central  74          +2   
-  T12   Zane Lewis  North Carolina Central  74          +2   
-  T15   Sumner Tate  North Carolina Central  75          +3   
-  T15   Samuel Bradley  North Carolina Central  75          +3   
-  T15   Cole Madison  Savannah State University  75          +3   
-  T15   Cameron Riley  Florida A&M  75          +3   
-  T19   Connor O'Brien  Bethune-Cookman University  76          +4   
-  T19   Adam Walden  Savannah State University  76          +4   
-  T21   Prince Cummingham  Florida A&M  78          +6   
-  T21   Kenneth Gaither  Hampton University  78          +6   
-  T21   Demarkis Cooper  Maryland Eastern Shore  78          +6   
-  T24   Ethan Otterbein  Savannah State University  79          +7   
-  T24   Dennis Minefee  Florida A&M  79          +7   
-  26   T.J. O'Neal  Hampton University  80          +8   
-  T27   Mahirdra Lutchman  Florida A&M  81          +9   
-  T27   Blair Waters  Maryland Eastern Shore  81          +9   
-  29   Nathan Corley  North Carolina Central  82          +10   
-  30   Taylor Osborne  Hampton University  83          +11   
-  T31   Chase Killette  Florida A&M  85          +13   
-  T31   Jaden Thiemann  Savannah State University  85          +13   
-  T31   Christian Owens  Maryland Eastern Shore  85          +13   
-  34   Jabril Arnold  Maryland Eastern Shore  87          +15   
-  35   Lee Young  Maryland Eastern Shore  89          +17   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Augusta 277 277

1 Broc Everett (1) 67 67

2 Emmanuel Kountakis (2) 69 69

T3 Gustav Andersson (5) 70 70

T5 Jake Marriott (3) 71 71

T5 Viktor Edin (4) 71 71

2 Bethune-Cookman University 292 292

8 Christian Hovstadius (1) 72 72

T9 Daniel Brennan (2) 73 73

T9 Marcus Sundloff (3) 73 73

T12 Samuel Sloman (5) 74 74

T19 Connor O'Brien (4) 76 76

3 North Carolina Central 298 298

T12 Zane Lewis (1) 74 74

T12 Jordan Bohannon (2) 74 74

T15 Samuel Bradley (3) 75 75

T15 Sumner Tate (5) 75 75

29 Nathan Corley (4) 82 82

4 Savannah State University 300 300

T3 Zach Otto (2) 70 70

T15 Cole Madison (3) 75 75

T19 Adam Walden (1) 76 76

T24 Ethan Otterbein (5) 79 79

T31 Jaden Thiemann (4) 85 85

5 Hampton University 302 302

T5 Jordan Samuels (4) 71 71

T9 Alexandra Rivera (3) 73 73

T21 Kenneth Gaither (5) 78 78

26 T.J. O'Neal (2) 80 80

30 Taylor Osborne (1) 83 83

6 Florida A&M 313 313

T15 Cameron Riley (2) 75 75

T21 Prince Cummingham (1) 78 78

T24 Dennis Minefee (3) 79 79

T27 Mahirdra Lutchman (4) 81 81

T31 Chase Killette (5) 85 85

7 Maryland Eastern Shore 331 331

T21 Demarkis Cooper (1) 78 78

T27 Blair Waters (3) 81 81

T31 Christian Owens (4) 85 85

34 Jabril Arnold (5) 87 87

35 Lee Young (2) 89 89

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


